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Wyniki XXIl Ogoélnopolskiego Biegu Policka Pietnastka

Police, 2010-06-06

Numer

Nazwisko i imie Rocznik KLUB / Miejscowos¢
startowy
6 Zagoérny Marcin 1988 RADNICA TEAM
21 Kalinowski Zbigniew 1982 UKLS Police
36 Murawski Zbigniew 1966 Maratonczyk Szczecin
5 Krajczynski Przemystaw 1983 niezrz.
40 Zabielski Jézef 1973 Fundacja Razem Bezpieczniej
35 Saniewski Dariusz 1981  UKLS Police
41 Pokrzywinski Krzysztof 1962 TKKF Tytan Police
42 Pokrzywinski Zbigniew 1987 UKLS Police
12 Maciejski tukasz 1983 Politolog Team
80 Rézanski Krzysztof 1971 SZWLA Stargard
13 Siegmund Tadeusz 1970 KB MOSIR Jastrzebie
73 Swedrowski Grzegorz 1983 MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
57 Waszczuk Tomasz 1980 niezrz.
16 Balcerzak Andrzej 1959 TKKF Tytan Police
72 Swedrowski Sylwester 1981 MKL Maraton Swinouj$cie
33 Kowalczyk Cezary 1964 niezrz.
34 Wawruszczak Zdzistaw 1956 niezrz.
47 Kotarski Wiestaw 1956 Tytan Police
48 Skalski Tadeusz 1962 TKKF Tytan Police
68 Naglacki Grzegorz 1972 niezrz.
37 Bziukiewicz Marcin 1982 niezrz.
3 Ochota Jerzy 1952 niezrz.
25 Plata Tadeusz 1951 Maratonhczyk Szczecin
52 Langiewicz Jacek 1957 MKJ POLICE
64 Sobanski Arkadiusz 1974 niezrz.
84 Podolak Mariusz 1978 REMECH ZCH
75 Pomirko Marek 1959 Maratonczyk Szczecin
32 Horbacz Marcin 1975 tobeski Klub Biegacza TRUCHT
74 Kasprzak Artur 1976 TT Szczecin
54 Skowronski Bogdan 1960 SZWLA Stargard
106  Lebowski Ryszard 1963 Maratonczyk Szczecin
61 Sobanski Tomasz 1976 niezrz.
44 Stachewicz Henryk 1949 Maratonczyk Szczecin
60 Wrzecinski Andrzej 1967 niezrz.
69 Misiurek Krzysztof 1988 Start Lublin
55 Burek Andrzej 1952 Maratonczyk Szczecin
95 Adamczyk Adam 1955 niezrz.
11 Guzior Grzegorz 1963 niezrz.
30 Bandkowski Marek 1952 niezrz.
62 Lazowski Georg 1948 niezrz.
59 Fottynowicz Bernard 1946  Securitas Polska
23 Garczewski Edmund 1960 ZCH Police
27 Skapski Ryszard 1946 SZWLA Stargard
56 Kozmic Ryszard 1953 UKLS Police
76 Sosin Tomasz 1959 SZWLA Stargard
38 Krok Robert 1968 niezrz.
49 Waryszak Stawomir 1960 UKL 8 Police
39 Michonski Bogdan 1954 niezrz.
70  Zywicki Janusz 1968 Fosfan szczecin
83 Fudro Edward 1958 TKKF Tytan Police
43 Pokrzywinska Beata 1986 UKLS Police
50 Krawczak Krzysztof 1973 niezrz.
78 Kaczmarczyk Stanistaw 1958 SZWLA Stargard
29 Bandkowski Sylwester 1960 niezrz.
87 Paprocki Marcin 1976 RBF SPORT
65  Kliczka Kamil 1968  niezrz.

Czas

0.49.46
0.51.20
0.51.40
0.53.26
0.53.31
0.53.48
0.53.52
0.54.50
0.54.53
0.55.04
0.55.10
0.55.16
0.55.27
0.57.39
0.57.54
0.58.26
0.59.28
0.59.51
1.00.09
1.00.47
1.00.54
1.00.59
1.01.16
1.01.33
1.01.34
1.02.22
1.02.31
1.02.52
1.03.39
1.04.22
1.04.25
1.04.37
1.04.52
1.04.54
1.04.55
1.05.11
1.05.45
1.056.53
1.06.03
1.06.13
1.06.39
1.06.46
1.07.21
1.07.37
1.08.13
1.08.22
1.08.37
1.08.59
1.09.00
1.09.25
1.09.26
1.09.27
1.10.23
1.11.05
1.12.27
1.12.28
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M1
M1
M3
M1
M2
M1
M3
M1
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M1
M3
M4
M4
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M2
M1
M4
M4
M4
M2
M2
M4
M2
M2
M4
M3
M2
M5
M3
M1
M4
M4
M3
M4
M5
M5
M4
M5
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
k

M2
M4
M4
M2
M3
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68
69
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78
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81
82
83
84
85
86
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88
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a0
91
92
93
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95
96
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101
102
103
104
105
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nk
nk
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15
86
28
102
45
67
104
18
92
107
22
79
97
26
96
89
91
93
20
19
58
99
31
88
105
46
180
108
71

51
101

81

85
17
82
53
77
103
100

24
66
90
63
10
14

94
98

Staniszewski Henryk

Grygorcewicz Wiadystaw

Klepacz Piotr
Chodzicki Jan
Kacperski Stawomir
Wisniewski Czestaw

Chmielowiec Wiadystaw

Hinnel Grzegorz
Swijatecki Jerzy
Kaczmarek Roman
Skalska Henryka
Draczynski Zygmunt
Kwiatkowska Monika
Lipski Henryk
Bandkowski Kacper
Stolarek Jacek
Policzuk Zdzistaw
Matowiecki Grzegorz
Kubacka Paulina
Denisuk Krzysztof
Mularczyk Marek

Kwiatkowska Matgorzata

Makowski Marcin
Burdzyk Mieczystaw
Kucza Waldemar
Lebowska Helena
Dabrowski Jerzy
Ignasiak Jan
Januszewski Piotr
Zotnowski Krzysztof
Don Mirostaw

Goj Jerzy

Satdan Monika
Krajczyniski Andrzej
Pozusinski Dariusz
Romas Czestaw
Szycik Damian
Dziedzic Krzysztof
Motherway Richard
Borger Wolf

Szulc Natalia
tuzynska Katarzyna
Bziukiewicz Wiktoria
Martin Adriana
Krzepina Krystyna
Maciuszko Bronistaw
Mazurkiewicz Renata
Pawiowicz Robert
Kosciuk Marcin
Leszczak Jan
Stryjniak Ryszard
Markowski Pawet

Kaminska Marika

1951
1954
1969
1963
1958
1951
1960
1948
1944
1955
1962
1948
1988
1949
1989
1971
1951
1972
1972
1957
1961
1963
1979
1946
1968
1961
1950
1956
1975
1985
1940
1958
1975
1958
1964
1950
1975

1983
1950
1995
1979
1983
1993
1961
1934
1967
1979
1979
1952
1953
1985
1986

niezrz.

UKLS8 Police/ Zch. Police
niezrz.

niezrz.

ORKAN SZCZECIN
Maratonczyk Szczecin
niezrz.

Goéral Police

Zesp. Szot Elektr. Szczecin
TKKF Orkan Szczecin
TKKF Tytan Police
tobeski Klub Biegacza TRUCHT
niezrz.

START Szczecin

niezrz.

niezrz.

START Szczecin
CROSS BRYZA Szczecin
Maratonczyk Szczecin
niezrz.

niezrz.

Maratonczyk Szczecin
UKL 8 Police

SZWLA Stargard

niezrz.

Maratonczyk Szczecin
niezrz.

IKS Zdunska Wola

MKS SPoZywczy

niezrz.

Maratonczyk Szczecin
Start / Katowice

UKL 8 Police

AZS-AWF Gorzéw
niezrz.

Gorzéw WIK.

niezrz.

KN Start

niezrz.

niezrz.

niezrz.

UKL 8 Police

niezrz.

niezrz.

UKLS8 Police/ Zch. Police
TKKF Szczecin

UKL 8 Police

PHU KOTW S.C. Werbkowice
niezrz.

Tytan Police

niezrz.

12 BZ Szczecin

_hiezrz.

.12.85
13.12
13.22
13.37
.13.38
13.39
.14.09
14.15
.14.59
.15.14
.15.49
.15.59
.16.16
.16.24
.16.38
17.16
A7.21
17.30
.18.02
.18.05
.18.29
.18.36
.18.44
.18.51
1.20.14
1.20.21
1.20.45
1.20.51
1.21.45
1.22.24
1.22.40
1.22.59
1.23.13
1.23.15
1.28.11
1.29.52
1.29.53
1.31.34
1.41.01
1.41.27
1.42.05
1.44.01
1.44.32
1.46.07
1.46.30
1.51.25
1.54.32
1.59.29
2.03.28
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